A. Baniulio firma Pﬁﬁm

Tyre 12.5/80-18 (340/80-18) TC106 Nortec 12PR 138/125A8 TL

Delivery
Warranty
Description

12.5/80-18 TC-106 Nortec
www.protekla.lt

12 months

Category

Size

Model

Ply

Load ind. (LI)

Speed ind. (SI)

Maximum load per tire,
kg

Maximum speed, km/h
Inflation pressure, atm
Analog
Recomend/permitted rim
Radial/ bias

Outer diameter (OD), mm
Section Width (SW), mm
Static Loaded Radius, mm
Dynamic rolling
circumference, mm
TT/TL

Set

Industrial tyres
12.5/80-18
TC106

12

138

A8

2360

40

3.7
340/80-18
9x18 (11x18)
Bias

987

308

465

TL
TL

All technical information about products in our website protekta.lt is based on the information given by the
manifacturers. This information serves only information purposes and it is not mandatory.
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